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Gold 10: QI Coaching Programme Dates 
September 2024

The programme consists of an introductory session plus 8 modules and a debrief session. These sessions could be subject to change due to room cancellations/trainer availability. We will endeavor to keep you informed of changes as soon as possible.

	
	Session
	Date
	Location
	Times

	1
	Introducing the Role of the Gold Coach
	Wednesday 04.09.24
	Room 4 SEC
	09:00 – 12:00

	2
	Coaching Conversations
	Wednesday 18.09.24
	F8 REC
	09:30 - 16:30

	3
	Gold QI Tools
	Monday 07.10.24
	F9 REC
	09:00 - 13:00

	4
	Human Factors & Systems Thinking
	Tuesday 15.10.24
	Room 10 SEC
	09:00 - 16:00

	5
	Patient Experience
	Wednesday 06.11.24
	F9 REC
	09:30 - 13:00

	6
	Measurement
	Wednesday 13.11.24
	Room 3 SEC
	09:00 - 13:00

	7
	Sustainability & Health Inequalities
	Thursday 05.12.24
	Room 6 SEC
	09:00 – 15:00

	8
	Leading Change
	Friday 17.01.25
	F8 REC
	09:00 - 12:00

	9
	Creative Thinking
	Thursday 06.02.25
	Lecture Hall SEC
	09:00 - 13:00

	10
	Debrief Session
	Thursday 27.02.25
	Room 6 SEC
	09:00 -13:00



	Gold Coaching Practice – Reflective Review
It is anticipated that Gold Coaches will attend at least one session per year  

	Date to be confirmed

	Date to be confirmed
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